SERVO MOTORS
BRUSHLESS SERVO MOTORS
TORQUE MOTORS
BROCHURE 2025
THE RANGE
Lafert offers a wide range of permanent magnet synchronous servo
motors and torque motors. The Lafert range of servo motors grants
precise engineering and superior performance.

Single connector design available on request
depending on transducer requirements
MOTOR TYPE CODES USED
DIGIT DESCRIPTION
g
BRAKE AND SHAFT EXTENSION
A Without brake, keyed shaft D Without brake, smooth shaft
B With brake, keyed shaft E With brake, smooth shaft
C With reinforced brake, keyed shaft F With reinforced brake, smooth shaft
hh
FEEDBACK*
00 Without feedback
RESOLVER
05 Resolver 2 poles
A5 Resolver 4 poles
SIN / COS HIPERFACE ENCODER
RS Single-turn 1024 sin/cos Stegmann SRS50
RM Multi-turn 1024 sin/cos, 4096 rev. Stegmann SRM50
EK Single-turn 16 sin/cos Stegmann SEK37
EL Multi-turn 16 sin/cos, 4096 rev. Stegmann SEL37
KS Single-turn 128 sin/cos Stegmann SKS36
KM Multi-turn 128 sin/cos, 4096 rev. Stegmann SKM36
LE Single-turn 18 bits DSL, Stegmann EKS36
LF Multi-turn 18 bits DSL, Stegmann EKM36
EnDat or other Hiperface encoders available on request
* Availability of each feedback system  and/or ppr to be evaluated  on the motor size
INCREMENTAL ENCODER  With Hall sensors and 0 reference mark
E9 1000 ppr
09 1024 ppr
L9 2000 ppr
F9 2048 ppr
i
CONNECTION DIRECTION
0 Standard 2 Position 2
l
COOLING SYSTEM
0 Natural convection V Forced Ventilation 230Vac from B-Flange to A-Flange
X Forced Ventilation 24Vdc from B-Flange to A-Flange
mm CUSTOMER OPTION
x aa bb c d e f g hh i l mm *
B 63 08 Q 3 H 4 A 05 0 0 00 -EX
 Eg.:
Type
Voltage
Volt
Power Consumption Fan kit square
(mm)
∆ L
(mm)
B63Q
24 Vdc
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz
11 W
12 W
124 x 124 87
B71Q
24 Vdc
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz
12 W
47 W
167 x 167 98
B100Q
24 Vdc
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz
12 W
47 W
214 x 214 101
B100J
24 Vdc
230 Vac, 50/60 Hz
12 W
47 W
214 x 214 110

Forced ventilation available for B63Q, B71Q, B100Q, B100J, B132I and B160Q series.
For precise increase and torque performances, please refer to the Technical Catalogue.
MOTOR TYPE CODES USED
*-EX only for ATEX motor
Stall torque
(Δt=105°C)
Rated torque
(Δt=105°C)
Stall
current
Rated
current
Rated
speed
Moment of
Inertia
	 Length with resolver 	 Max length with encoder
 Without brake With Brake  Without brake With Brake
Mo Mn Io In n J L L L L
Type Nm Nm Arms Arms rpm 10-4 kgm2 mm mm mm mm
B20.D2Q 0.18 0.15 0.62 0.52 6000 0.02 84 107 92.5 115.5
B20.D3Q 0.32 0.28 0.68 0.6 6000 0.03 99 122 107.5 130.5
B28.D2Q 0.25 0.24 0.34 0.33 6000 0.07 86.5 116.5 106.5 136.5
B28.D5Q 0.5 0.47 0.69 0.65 6000 0.13 98.5 128.5 118.5 148.5
B28.D7Q 0.75 0.70 1.03 0.96 6000 0.19 110.5 140.5 130.5 160.5
B28.01Q 1.0 0.93 1.37 1.28 6000 0.25 122.5 152.5 142.5 172.5
B28.E2Q 1.25 1.16 1.72 1.59 6000 0.31 134.5 164.5 154.5 184.5
B30.D7J 0.7 0.6 0.86 0.74 6000 0.22 84.5 113.5 107.5 136.5
B30.E4J 1.4 1.1 1.72 1.35 6000 0.41 105 134 128 157
B36.D6Q 0.6 0.5 0.8 0.7 6000 0.25 112 147 123 158
B36.E2Q 1.2 1.0 1.6 1.4 6000 0.44 127 162 138 173
B36.E8Q 1.8 1.5 2.5 2.1 6000 0.63 142 177 153 188
B36.F4Q 2.4 2.0 3.3 2.7 6000 1.05 167 198 180 211
B36.03Q 3.0 2.4 4.1 3.3 6000 1.22 182 213 195 226
B40.D7J 0.7 0.4 0.86 0.49 6000 0.83 86 116 109 139
B40.E4J 1.4 0.9 1.72 1.11 6000 1.13 97.5 127.5 120.5 150.5
B40.F4J 2.7 1.9 3.31 2.33 6000 1.73 120 150 143 173
B56.E3Q 1.35 1.3 0.8 0.8 3000 0.47 122 157 137 172
B56.F6Q 2.6 2.5 1.6 1.5 3000 0.88 145 180 159 194
B56.G5Q 3.5 3.1 2.1 1.9 3000 1.09 160 195 174 209
B56.H5Q 4.5 3.9 2.8 2.4 3000 1.40 180 215 194 229
B63.04Q 4 3.50 2.5 2.1 3000 1.87 150 182 161 193
B63.06Q 6 5.25 3.7 3.2 3000 2.67 170 203 181 214
B63.08Q 8 7.50 4.9 4.6 3000 3.47 194 226 205 237
B63.10Q 10 8.75 6.1 5.4 3000 4.27 214 246 225 257
B64.06J 6 5.4 3.7 3.3 3000 8.83 168 204.5 168 204.5
B64.08J 8 6.9 4.9 4.2 3000 10.6 183 219.5 183 219.5
B64.10J 10 8.2 6.1 5.0 3000 13.1 198 234.5 198 234.5
B64.12J 12 9.5 7.4 5.8 3000 15.6 213 249.5 213 249.5
B64.14J 14 11.2 8.6 6.9 3000 18.9 233 269.5 233 269.5
B71.04Q 4.5 4.2 1.8 1.7 2000 3.6 148 183 159 194
B71.08Q 9 8.1 3.7 3.3 2000 6.0 173 208 184 219
B71.12Q 12.5 11.8 5.1 4.8 2000 8.2 198 228 209 239
B71.16Q 16 15.1 6.6 6.2 2000 10.7 223 253 234 264
B71.20Q 20 18.5 8.2 7.6 2000 13.1 248 273 259 284
B71.26Q 26 22.4 10.6 9.2 2000 18.4 298 318 309 329
B71.29Q 29 23.9 11.9 9.8 2000 20.6 338 380 349 391
B71.32Q 32 25.5 13.1 10.4 2000 23.0 360 402 371 413
B71.35Q 35 26.7 14.3 10.9 2000 25.5 383 425 394 436
B71.38Q 38 28.0 15.6 11.5 2000 28.0 405 447 416 458
B10.35Q 35 28.8 10.7 8.8 1500 45 269 329 269 329
B10.54Q 54 42.0 16.6 12.9 1500 63 314 374 314 374
B10.62Q 62 46.5 19.0 14.3 1500 72 336 396 336 396
B10.72Q 72 51.8 22.1 15.9 1500 80 359 416 359 416
B10.90Q 90 63.7 27.6 19.6 1500 98 404 464 404 464
B10.CAQ 105 74.6 32.2 22.9 1500 116 449 509 449 509
B10.20J 20 18.3 8.2 7.5 2000 33 195 225 223 253
B10.28J 28 24.7 11.4 10.1 2000 46 218 248 246 276
B10.36J 36 30.1 14.7 12.3 2000 60 240 270 268 298
B10.42J 42 36.1 17.2 14.8 2000 74 263 293 291 321
B10.56J 56 44.5 22.9 18.2 2000 102 308 338 336 366